
2018 MENS POINTS DAYS - NET

LAST NAME FIRST 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

YEATS Gary 3 5.5 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 1 6 30.00

BURBRIDGE Cameron 1 3.5 3 2 1 4.5 4.5 1.33 20.83

HUDSON Ray 5.5 1 1 1 1 1 4.5 4.5 19.50

SOMERS Kevin 1 1 6 1 6 1 1 1 18.00

PUSTKUCHEN Peter 2 1 1 1 1 3 2.5 4.5 16.00

GOULD Mike 5.5 1 1 2 2.5 1 1 1 15.00

BROOKS Glen 5.5 1 1 1 1 2.5 1 1 14.00

HUCKLE Steve 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 3 14.00

WHITE Paul 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1.33 13.33

HOGAN Ross 1 1 1 2 1 4.5 1 1 12.50

SOO Roland 1.5 3.5 1 1 1 1 1 1 11.00

STEPHENSON Dave 1 1 2.5 1 1 1 1 1 9.50

LADIES POINTS DAYS - NET

GRAHAM Jan 5 1.33 6 5 2.5 5 2.5 6 33.33

YEATS Linda 2 6 5 4 1 1 6 3.5 28.50

WHITE Sharon 3 2.5 5 1.75 5.5 4.5 1 4.5 27.75

CRACKEL Dot 6 1.33 4 3 5 1.75 1 4.5 26.58

JONES Roberta 4 4 6 1 1.75 4 3 1.5 25.25

CHIRCOP Debbie 5 1 1 1 2.5 4.5 3.5 2 20.50

BUSCH Stella 5 6 5.5 2 1.5 20.00

BONAKEY Connie 1 2.5 4 1 1 5 4.5 19.00



2018 MENS POINTS DAYS - GROSS

LAST NAME FIRST 

BURBRIDGE Cameron 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5.5 46.5

YEATS Gary 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 5.5 41.5

GOULD Mike 6 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3 4 30.5

SOMERS Kevin 1 1 5 1 3.5 1 2 2.5 17

BROOKS Glen 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 11

WHITE Paul 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2.5 10.5

SOO Roland 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

STEPHENSON Dave 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 9

HOGAN Ross 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

HUCKLE Steve 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

HUDSON Ray 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

PUSTKUCHEN Peter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

LADIES POINTS DAYS - GROSS

GRAHAM Jan 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 46

JONES Roberta 5 6 5 5 5 6 5.5 4.5 42

CHIRCOP Debbie 3 3 3.5 2 3.5 4 2.5 4 25.5

YEATS Linda 2 4 5 4 1 1 5.5 2.5 25

WHITE Sharon 1 3.5 4 1 3.5 3 1 5.5 22.5

BONAKEY Connie 2 3 2.5 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 20

CRACKEL Dot 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 11


